
CLR30

Engineering the Future.

MTS SERIES

Gear Reducer:

Output Shaft:

Output Shaft Bearing:

Maximum Radial Load (8 mm from flange):

Maximum Allowable Axial Load: 

Gear and Output Shaft Material: 

Housing and Cover:  

Operating Torque: 

 Spur - Helical

Steel

Ball and Needle Bearing

150 N

100 N

Steel

Gear Support: Hardened and Ground Steel Shafts

Zamak

 Up to 3 N·m

5,34:1

9,94:1

17,81:1

29,78:1

59,35:1

85,48:1

119,10:1

159,06:1

197,81:1

284,90:1

397:1

476,41:1

636,25:1

GENERAL SPECIFICATIONS TYPICAL RATIOS

MOTOR COMPATIBILITY: Brushless, steppers, AC and DC

GEAR BOX OPTIONS:
We are manufacturers and offer customization options tailored to your needs.

Avda. Joaquín Vilanova, 30 
Apartado 368 03440 IBI (Alicante) | España

Tel.: +34 965 553 607
E-mail: info@clr.es  

clr.es

4xM4 7

44

16

47

21

36

56
,2

40,2

9,
6±

0,
2

5,
5

10

15

2

24

6g
6

3,00

To
rq

u
e

 (N
m

)

Rpm

2,25

1,50

0,75

0,00
636 342 191 114 57 40 29 21 17 12 9 12 9

N/01


